PETITION FOR RECALL

POWER RANCH COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION BOARD OF DIRECTORS

NAME OF COMMUNITY / ASSOCIATION: POWER RANCH COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION POWER RANCH HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

This petition contains signatures of homeowners seeking the recall of:

The MEMBERS of the Power Ranch Community Association hereby requests/demand the resignation of Becky Cholewka, Matt Dominy, Josh Pleasant, and Jennifer Rotta. If the individuals listed below do not choose to resign voluntarily, the petition is for a Special Meeting to be called within 30 days of receipt by the Board (ARS 33.1813) to recall:

- Board of Directors/Board President, Becky Cholewka
 Board of Directors/Board Treasurer, Matt Dominy
 Board of Directors/Board Vice President, Josh Pleasant
- 3.) Board of Directors/Board vice President, Josh Pleas 4.) Board of Directors, Jennifer Rotta

,	(OWNER) the undersigned, the eligible
voter for the unit listed (one signature/vote per unit)	, petition to have Becky Cholewka, Matt Dominy, Josh
Pleasant, and Jennifer Rotta recalled at the Special	l Meeting. I, confirm that through my signature below
that I am the legal owner of the property listed belo	w and all dues/assessments are current as of the date
of this s	signature.
- ·	not be delinquent to be eligible to vote. Please be sure e Special Meeting date (to be announced).
Email:	PROPERTY ADDRESS:
Phone:	
Can we send you a text message if needed at this phone number? YES NO	TODAY'S DATE: OWNER'S SIGNATURE:
Would you like to be a part of the VOTING BLOCK ? (The Voting Block is a special group of voting homeowners who will be able to physically or electronically submit a vote when needed. Advanced notice will be provided & applies to this petition only.)	
YES NO	